

Provider Notice

Thank you for your continued support in helping Molina Complete Care (MCC) members live healthier lives. We're always looking for opportunities to improve our ability to provide prior authorization decisions quickly while ensuring the highest accuracy possible.

You can help contribute to this success by telling us in detail what service(s) (e.g. service codes, dates of services, units, etc.) you're requesting for prior authorization. Going forward, please submit the DMAS-98R: Home and Community Based Services (HCBS) Request Form with the other DMAS documents for all Long-Term Services and Supports (LTSS) requests.

You can also find the form on www.mccofva.com under Provider Tools -> Forms -> General.

If you have any questions or concerns, please contact us at 1-800-424-4524.